48
Bath Vanity Sink Full Height Door
(Available 18” Deep)
21” Deep, 30” High,
1 Door
VSB18FD 18” 10
VSB21FD 21” 12
VSB24FD 24” 13
2 Doors
VSB27FD 27” 16
VSB30FD 30” 18
VSB33FD 33” 20
VSB36FD 36” 21
VSB39FD 39” 23
VSB42FD 42” 25
VSB45FD 45” 26
VSB48FD 48” 28
18” Deep, 30” High, Full Height,
2 Paired Doors (No Center Mullion)
VSB2418FDPD   24” 13
Bath Vanity Combination Sink Bowl/
Drawer Cabinet (Available 18” Deep)
& (34 1/2” High)
21” Deep, 30” High,
2 Drawers, 2 Doors, 1 Front
VSBC36 36” 19
VSBC39 39” 20
VSBC42 42” 21
VSBC45 45” 23
VSBC48 48” 25
2 Drawers, 3 Doors, 1 Front
VSBC54 54” 28
2 Drawers, 4 Doors, 2 Fronts
VSBC60 60” 31
Bath Vanity Combination Sink Bowl
For Offset Bowl (Designate L or R
Bowl/Plumbing Position)
Available 18” Deep) & (34 1/2” High)
21” Deep, 30” High,
1 Drawer, 2 Doors, 1 Front
VSBCL30 30” 16
VSBCR30 30” 16
VSBCL33 33” 17
VSBCR33 33” 17
VSBCL36 36” 19
VSBCR36 36” 19
VSBCL39 39” 20
VSBCR39 39” 20
VSBCL42 42” 21
VSBCR42 42” 21
VSBCL45 45” 23
VSBCR45 45” 23
VSBCL48 48” 25
VSBCR48 48” 25
1 Drawers, 3 Doors, 2 Fronts
VSBCL54 54” 28
VSBCR54 54” 28
2 Drawers, 4 Doors, 2 Fronts
VSBCL60 60” 31
VSBCR60 60” 31
Bath Vanity Combination Sink Bowl/
Drawer Stack 21” Deep, 30” High
(Designates L or R Door/Plumbing Position),
(Available 18” Deep) & (34 1/2” High)
VSDBL24 24” 13 (Not Available 18” deep)
VSDBR24 24” 13 (Not Available 18” deep)
VSDBL27 27” 13
VSDBR27 27” 13
VSDBL30 30” 16
VSDBR30 30” 16
VSDBL33 33” 18 (Not Available 18” deep)
VSDBR33 33” 18 (Not Available 18” deep)
VSDBL36 36” 19
VSDBR36 36” 19
VSDBL42 42” 21
VSDBR42 42” 21
VSDBL48 48” 25
VSDBR48 48” 25
Product Code Wide Cube
2 Drawers, 2 Doors, 1 Front
Right Bowl/Plumbing
1 Drawer, 1 Door, 1 Front
Right Bowl/Plumbing
1 Drawer, 3 Doors, 2 Fronts
Right Bowl/Plumbing
2 Drawers, 4 Doors, 2 Fronts
Right Bowl/Plumbing
1 Drawer, 1 Door, 1 Front
2 Drawers, 3 Doors, 1 Front
2 Drawers, 4 Doors, 2 Fronts
21” Deep, 30” High,
(Available 18” Deep)
1 Door
21” Deep, 30” High,
(Available 18” Deep)
2 Doors
18”, 21”
18”, 21”
60”
54”
36”, 39”, 42”,
45”, 48”
18”, 21”
18”, 21”
18”, 21”
18”, 21”18”, 21”
18”, 21”
18” Deep, 30” High,
2 Paired Doors (No Center Mullion
18”
18”, 21”
30”
or
34 1/2
30”
or
34 1/2
30”
or
34 1/2
30”
or
34 1/2
30”
or
34 1/2
30”
or
34 1/2
30”
or
34 1/2
Right Door
2 Drawer, 1 Door, 2 Fronts
Left Door
2 Drawer, 1 Door, 2 Fronts
18”, 21”18”, 21”
30”, 33”,36”,
39”, 42” 45”, 48”
54” 60”
30”
or
34 1/2